
Model: MBB-811A-M

tested
Germany

EMC
R

Mini Zinc Alloy Box

www.yli.cn We create security

25.0
10.5

5.7

Parameter Dimensions

35.0

9
0
.0

Dimensions: 90Lx35Wx25H(mm)

Standard instruction: Zinc alloy material and

surface is coated with chrome

Adaption accessories: 

Weight: 0.15kg
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